Week # | Date Day | Chapter | Topics
1
01/23/13 Wed | 1 Introduction: Vectors, Coordinate frames
2 01/28/13 Mon | 1,2 Concepts of 1in, and 2.1-2.5
01/30/13 Wed | 2,3 2.6,3.1-3.3
3 02/04/13 Mon | 3,4 3.4,4.1-45
02/06/13 Wed | 4 4.6-4.7,
4 02/11/13 Mon | 5,6 5,6.1-6.5
02/13/13 Wed | 6,7 6.1-7.5
5 02/18/13 Mon | 6.7 6.1-7.5
02/20/13 Wed | 7,8 8.1-8.5
6 02/25/13 Mon | 8,13 8.1-8.5,13.1-13.4
02/27/13 Wed Mid Term Exam 1 (1-7)
7 03/04/13 Mon | 9 9.1-94
03/06/13 Wed | 9 9.5-9.6
8 03/11/13 Mon | 10 10.1-10.5
03/13/13 Wed | 10 10.6-10.7
03/18/13 Mon SPRING
03/20/13 Wed BREAK
9 03/25/13 Mon | 11 11.1-11.6
03/27/13 Wed | 11 11.7-11.8
10 04/01/13 Mon | 11,13 11.9,
04/03/13 | Wed Mid Term Exam 2 (8-11)
11 04/08/13 | Mon | 13 (13 review) ,13.6
04/10/13 | Wed | 14 14.1-14.6
12 04/15/13 Mon | 14 14.7-14.8
04/17/13 Wed | 12 12.1-12.4
13 04/22/13 Mon | 12 12.4-12.5
04/24/13 Wed | 12 12.6-12.10
14 04/29/13 Mon | 12 12.11
05/01/13 Wed | 15 Lecture will be taught.15.1-15.2
Make up Exam (Optional 8:00pm -9:00pm) (8-14 and some
parts of 12)
15 05/06/13 Mon | 15 15.3-15.5
05/08/13 Wed | 15 15.3-15.5
3 05/13/13 Mon FINAL EXAM (6:30pm- 8:30 pm)




